
CCEI Preschool Track 
Course ID Description Course Hours 

CCEI122 Active Learning in Early Childhood 1 

LIT102 Building Literacy Through Nursery Rhymes and Children’s Poetry 2 

SOC107 Building Social and Emotional Competence 2 

GUI101 Classroom Management 2 

COG101 Critical Thinking Skills in the Preschool Environment 1 

CCEI450A Launching Learning Centers in Your Classroom 1 

CUR115 Mathematical Talk and Play 2 

CCEI4001 Positive Guidance, Part 1: What is Positive Guidance and Why is it 
Important? 

1 

CCEI4004 Positive Guidance, Part 4: The Preschool Years 1 

CCEI4006 Positive Guidance, Part 6: Working with Parents 1 

CHD101 Promoting Speaking and Listening Skills 1 

CCEI967 Sensory Learning for All Ages 1 

CUR120 Trouble-Free Transitions that Teach 2 

CHD108 Understanding and Promoting Development in the Preschool Years 2 
Total Hours 20 

 

CCEI Infant/Toddler Track 
Course ID Description Course Hours 

CCEI122 Active Learning in Early Childhood 1 

CCEI810 Brain Development and Learning 1 

CCEI670 Bright Beginnings: Age Appropriate Activities for Infants and Toddlers 1 

SOC107 Building Social and Emotional Competence 2 

CCEI891 Developmental Domains in Early Childhood Development 1 

CCEI4001 Positive Guidance, Part 1: What is Positive Guidance and Why is it 
Important? 

1 

CCEI4002 Positive Guidance, Part 2: Infants and Toddlers 1 

CCEI4003 Positive Guidance, Part 3: The Terrific Twos! Positive Reinforcement 
and Setting Limits 

1 

CCEI4006 Positive Guidance, Part 6: Working with Parents 1 

CHD101 Promoting Speaking and Listening Skills 1 

CCEI967 Sensory Learning for All Ages 1 

CUR104 The Toddler Curriculum 2 

CHD106 Understanding and Promoting Infant Development 2 

CHD107 Understanding and Promoting Toddler Development 2 

CUR120 Trouble-Free Transitions that Teach 2 
Total Hours 20 

 

 

 

 



 

CCEI Inclusion Track 
Course ID Description Course Hours 

CCEI968 Inclusion and Children with Special Needs 1 

GUI104 Individualized Guidance, Instruction, and Support in Early Childhood 
Care and Education 

3 

CUR120 Trouble-Free Transitions that Teach 2 

SPN101 Understanding Autism Spectrum Disorder 1 

CCEI4001 Positive Guidance, Part 1: What is Positive Guidance and Why is it 
Important? 

1 

CCEI4002 Positive Guidance, Part 2: Infants and Toddlers 1 

CCEI4003 Positive Guidance, Part 3: The Terrific Twos! Positive Reinforcement 
and Setting Limits 

1 

CCEI4004 Positive Guidance, Part 4: The Preschool Years 1 

CCEI4006 Positive Guidance, Part 6: Working with Parents 1 

GUI101 Classroom Management 2 

GUI103 Understanding Aggressive and Defiant Behaviors 3 

SOC107 Building Social and Emotional Competence 2 

CCEI122 Active Learning in Early Childhood 1 
Total Hours 20 

 

CCEI Advanced Track 
Course ID Description Course Hours 

CHD102 Dual Language Learning in the Early Childhood Environment 2 

PROF104 Reflective Practices in Early Childhood Education 3 

CUR122 Effective Class Meetings in Early Childhood 2 

COG101 Critical Thinking Skills in the Preschool Environment 1 

CUR103 Outdoor Learning 3 

CHD104 The Importance of Play in Early Childhood 2 

CHD105 Focusing on Expressive Play and Artistic Development 2 

GUI102 Conflict Resolution in the Early Childhood Environment 3 

LIT100 Storytelling for Enrichment, Early Literacy and Fun 2 
Total Hours 20 

 


